)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4908

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900

Home: 11 (12U) NCF Triad East G

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field:

Time: 12:00 AM

Away: 11 (12U) WCWAA Black

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

11 (12U) NCF Triad East G

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

001
010
011
012
002
020
022
025
028
033
038
004
043
050
006
067
008
009
090

SIGNATURE CELL

11 (12U) WCWAA Black

Name
Hudson Maskill

Dylan Brown
Samuel Elliott

Elliot Schutz

Goals Misconduct

Francisco Berard

Bex Kaylor

Hayden Woolner

George Vlahos
Frank Caleca

Colin Augustine
Logan Pritchett

Julien Zucali

Sebastian Graves

Sajin Smith
Maxwell Cabral
Alston Jarman

Pedro Fragoso

Constantine Athanas

Benjamin Irving

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




