

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #4908

Division: 12UB 1st EAST2 Field:

Date: Monday, January 1, 1900 Time: 12:00 AM

Home: 11 (12U) NCF Triad East G Away: 11 (12U) WCWAA Black

Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

11 (12U) NCF Triad East G

11 (12U) WCWAA Black

No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals		Misconduct	
			:	:	001	Hudson Maskill			:	
			:	:	010	Dylan Brown			:	
			: :	:	011	Samuel Elliott			:	
			:	:	012	Elliot Schutz			:	
			:	:	002	Francisco Berard			:	
			:	:	020	Bex Kaylor		:	:	
			:	:	022	Hayden Woolner		:	:	
			:	:	025	George Vlahos			:	
			:	:	028	Frank Caleca			:	
			:	:	033	Colin Augustine			:	
			:	:	038	Logan Pritchett			:	
			:	:	004	Julien Zucali			:	
			:	:	043	Sebastian Graves			:	
			:	:	050	Sajin Smith			:	
			:	:	006	Maxwell Cabral			:	
			:	:	067	Alston Jarman			:	
			:	:	800	Pedro Fragoso			:	
			:	:	009	Constantine Athanas			:	
			:	:	090	Benjamin Irving			:	
			:	:					:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	

- C1 Unsporting Behavior
- Dissent by Word or Action
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Persistent Offenses
- Delays Restart of Play Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- Serious Foul Play S1
- S2 Violent Conduct
- Spitting and / or Biting S3
- S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
 - Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments